PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
SEONG HEE JEONG	10/15/2010	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MANDO CORPORATION
Street Address:	343-1, Manho-ri, Poseung-myeon, Pyeongtaek-si
City:	Gyeonggi-do
State/Country:	REPUBLIC OF KOREA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	12949393		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)756-8087

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-756-8000 Email: mbarham@mwe.com

Correspondent Name: MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP

Address Line 1: 600 13TH STREET, N.W.

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005-3096

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 086209-0072

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Stephen A. Becker 26,527

Total Attachments: 2

source=ASSN_086209-0072#page1.tif source=ASSN_TRN_086209-0072#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 025390 FRAME: 0019 CH \$40.00 1284

(SAB) Docket No.:					
ASSIGNM	ENT				
In consideration of the premises and other good and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,	d valuable cor	nsideration in ha	ınd paid,	the receipt	and
(1) JEONG, Seong Hee , residing at 3rd Basement-level, 706 Seoul, 120-110 Republic of Korea (2) (3)					
who have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sell,	assign and trans	sfer unto			
Mando Corporation, residing at 343-1, Manho-ri, Poseung-r do, Republic of Korea					
its successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE" America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled APPARATUS AND SENSOR FOR ADJUSTING VERT (a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent vand identified by United States Serial No.) the entire right	nt, title and intere		United Stat	es of
(b) for which an application for United			was	executed	on
and the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United State and all United States Letters Patent which may be granted to substitutes, renewals, continuations, or continuations-in-part the Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree that the on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like it application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; and applications for patent based thereon, grown any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives;	therefor and and ereof, and the reast, and to tended Letters Intatives, and wing out of or re	ny and all extenright to all benefing its interest as A ecord in said apportunity of the United at the United at the transfer all manager and the United at the transfer and the transfer and the said	asions, divided and a solication side assisted States and a side a	visions, reis the Internat E, its succes hall hereafte stance in ma, upon requent, in and to exercise to the stance in and to exercise to the stance in the stance in the stance in and to exercise the stance in and to exercise the stance in the stance in the stance in the stance is and to exercise the stance in the stance i	ssues, cional ssors, er act aking est of o any ecute
protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.					
SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS	DATE SIGN	JED			
1) JEONG, Seong hee Name: JEONG, Seong Hee 2) Name:	Octobe		_		
Name:	-		_		

RECORDED: 11/18/2010

PATENT REEL: 025390 FRAME: 0020